1For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Enclosure Locks and Inserts
Locks
IMAGE STYLE CODE TO SUIT ENCLOSURES TYPE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
020  NI020
DD020
IP020
Universal NI

3For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
 Inserts
IMAGE CODE TO SUIT ENCLOSURES TYPE MATERIAL INSERT TYPE KEYS
LKINS3P Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Turnbuckle Steel 3mm Double Bit Pin SKZ
LKINS3P/S Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Stainless steel SKZ
LKINS8S Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Steel 8mm Square SK8
LKINS8S/S Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Stainless steel SK8
LKINS8SS/S Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Stainless steel 8mm square slotted SK8
LKINS8T Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Steel 8mm Triangle SKZ
LINKS8T/S Universal NI
Universal DD
Monarch IP
Miner ME
Ausrack IP
Stainless steel SKZ
Locks cont.
IMAGE CODE TO SUIT ENCLOSURES TYPE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
TGYPLK Infinity - Primo and Centro Swing Handle
– Padlockable
Cylinder not included.
SP/LCK/DC Pilbara SP
Bowen Series
LockSock® Available as standard.
Also available as an option.
Non-metallic
020/DC Universal NI Dust Cap Available as an option to suit NI020 lock. Non-metallic
* Supplied as default
4 For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
 Keys
IMAGE CODE DESCRIPTION
SK3 (set of 3) Suits lock barrel CL001 / L003 / 92268
SK7 Spare key to suit IP020 / NI020 lock
SK8 17852 metal key 3 insert
SKZ Zinc alloy 4 way for turnbuckle locks
19/11/2025